U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L

CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 Web: www.ctiautomation.net - E-mai:l info@ctiautomation.net
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L
M
IN
I
S
E
N
S
O
R
S
MODEL FUNCTION OUTPUT ORDER N°
SM-PR-2-G00-XG  emitter - 95B000160
SM-PR-2-F00-PP receiver PNP 95B000120
SM-PR-2-F00-NN receiver NPN 95B000130
SM-PR-2-A00-PP retroreflex PNP 95B000060
SM-PR-2-A00-NN retroreflex NPN 95B000070
SM-PR-2-B00-PP polarised retroreflex PNP 95B000080
SM-PR-2-B00-NN polarised retroreflex NPN 95B000090
SM-PR-2-D00-PP 15 mm fixed focus proximity PNP 95B000020
SM-PR-2-D00-NN 15 mm fixed focus proximity NPN 95B000030
SM-PR-2-D10-PP 20 mm fixed focus proximity PNP 95B000140
SM-PR-2-D10-NN 20 mm fixed focus proximity NPN 95B000150
SM-PR-2-D20-PP 30 mm fixed focus proximity PNP 95B000040
SM-PR-2-D20-NN 30 mm fixed focus proximity NPN 95B000050
SM-PR-2-D30-PP 50 mm fixed focus proximity PNP 95B000000
SM-PR-2-D30-NN 50 mm fixed focus proximity NPN 95B000010
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5049 L-shaped fixing bracket 95ACC6650
ST-5049
R7.6